
SR. NO E FORM NO NAME OF BANK BRANCH DATE OF CREDIT
1 MBL‐0114267 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI PNSC 11 MAY 2012

2 MBL‐0114286 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI PNSC 11 MAY 2012

3 MBL‐0114255 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI PNSC 11 MAY 2012

4 AHB‐0550365 BANK AL HABIB LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

5 AHB‐0500937 BANK AL HABIB LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

6 HMB‐0775501 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

7 HMB‐0739801 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

8 HBL‐2093805 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI HBL Plaza 11 MAY 2012

9 FBL‐0145907 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

10 NBP‐0707863 NBP A/C NO.5‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

11 NBP‐0707861 NBP A/C NO.5‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

12 NBP‐0707867 NBP A/C NO.5‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

13 MBL‐0113448 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI S.I.T.E. 11 MAY 2012

14 UBL‐1053611 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI PNSC 11 MAY 2012

15 AHB‐0737069 BANK AL HABIB LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

16 AHB‐0501171 BANK AL HABIB LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

17 HBL‐2013134 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Annexe 11 MAY 2012

18 HBL‐2084896 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI HBL Plaza 11 MAY 2012

19 HBL‐2013135 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Annexe 11 MAY 2012

20 BAF‐0400846 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED‐KARACHI Cloth Market  11 MAY 2012

21 AKBL‐0611193 ASKARI BANK LTD‐KARACHI Jodia Bazar 11 MAY 2012

22 AKBL‐0547011 ASKARI BANK LTD‐KARACHI Gabol Town 11 MAY 2012

23 ABL‐0069529 UNITED BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI TPC 11 MAY 2012

24 RBS‐0289587 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Abdullah Haroon Road 11 MAY 2012

25 UBL‐1039642 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Abdullah Haroon Road 11 MAY 2012

26 FBL‐0145170 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

27 AKBL‐0542539 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

28 FBL‐0143894 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

29 RBS‐0289585 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Abdullah Haroon Road 11 MAY 2012

30 FBL‐0140841 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

31 FBL‐0146120 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

32 FBL‐0093575 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

33 NBP‐0716216 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

34 HMB‐0768799 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Abdullah Haroon Road 11 MAY 2012

35 AKBL‐0540374 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

36 FBL‐0144046 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

37 RBS‐0289592 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

38 RBS‐0260183 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Nadir House 11 MAY 2012

39 RBS‐0289473 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Abdullah Haroon Road 11 MAY 2012

40 NBP‐0707857 NBP A/C NO.5‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

41 NBP‐0707867 NBP A/C NO.5‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

42 MBL‐0122034 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI S.I.T.E. 11 MAY 2012

43 HMB‐0749209 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

44 HMB‐0739623 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

45 HMB‐0684097 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

46 HMB‐0764935 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

47 HMB‐0787005 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Shahrah‐e‐Faisal 11 MAY 2012

48 HMB‐0744227 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

49 HMB‐0726554 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Shahrah‐e‐Faisal 11 MAY 2012

50 HMB‐0729627 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

51 HMB‐0761820 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Shahrah‐e‐Faisal 11 MAY 2012

52 EPZ‐0175216 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Corporate Centre, HB Plaza 11 MAY 2012

53 HBL‐2116523 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI HBL Plaza 11 MAY 2012

54 EPZ‐0164770 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Corporate Centre, HB Plaza 11 MAY 2012

55 BAF‐0408527 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

SBP BSC (BANK) Karachi



56 BAF‐0408519 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

57 AKBL‐0551847 ASKARI BANK LTD‐KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 11 MAY 2012

58 SBL‐0336292 SONERI BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

59 SBL‐0343550 SONERI BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

60 SBL‐0336281 SONERI BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

61 SBL‐0344279 SONERI BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

62 SBL‐0344121 SONERI BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

63 HMB‐0721083 UNITED BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI TPC 11 MAY 2012

64 FBL‐0145772 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

65 FBL‐0146385 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

66 FBL‐0145250 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

67 FBL‐0145476 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

68 FBL‐0145676 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

69 FBL‐0144244 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

70 FBL‐0148128 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

71 FBL‐0145709 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

72 FBL‐0133845 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

73 FBL‐0146368 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

74 FBL‐0144280 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

75 FBL‐0143817 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

76 FBL‐0146997 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

77 FBL‐0145810 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

78 RBS‐0263145 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Abdullah Haroon Road 11 MAY 2012

79 FBL‐0140468 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

80 FBL‐0146903 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

81 FBL‐0144536 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

82 FBL‐0145521 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

83 FBL‐0147281 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

84 FBL‐0141462 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

85 FBL‐0146397 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

86 FBL‐0144276 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

87 MCB‐1070940 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

88 FBL‐0146999 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

89 FBL‐0145462 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

90 FBL‐0137923 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

91 MCB‐1070937 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

92 FBL‐1044879 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

93 FBL‐0147938 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

94 FBL‐0140020 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

95 HMB‐0698538 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

96 FBL‐0145701 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

97 BAF‐0368842 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED‐KARACHI Clifton   11 MAY 2012

98 NIB‐0084270 NIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

99 EPZ‐0175216 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Corporate Centre, HB Plaza 11 MAY 2012

100 HBL‐2116523 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI HBL Plaza 11 MAY 2012

101 EPZ‐0164770 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Corporate Centre, HB Plaza 11 MAY 2012

102 HBL‐2093805 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI HBL Plaza 11 MAY 2012

103 HBL‐2013135 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Annexe 11 MAY 2012

104 HBL‐2013134 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Annexe 11 MAY 2012

105 HBL‐2084896 HABIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI HBL Plaza 11 MAY 2012

106 BAF‐0400846 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED‐KARACHI Cloth Market  11 MAY 2012

107 BAF‐0408527 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

108 BAF‐0408519 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

109 SBL‐0343550 SONERI BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

110 SBL‐0336292 SONERI BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

111 SBL‐0336281 SONERI BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

112 SBL‐0344279 SONERI BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

113 SBL‐0344121 SONERI BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

114 ABL‐0069529 UNITED BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI TPC 11 MAY 2012



115 NBP‐0707863 NBP A/C NO.5‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

116 NBP‐0707861 NBP A/C NO.5‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

117 NBP‐0707867 NBP A/C NO.5‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

118 UBL‐1053611 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI PNSC 11 MAY 2012

119 MBL‐0113448 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI S.I.T.E. 11 MAY 2012

120 AHB‐0501171 BANK AL HABIB LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

121 AHB‐0737069 BANK AL HABIB LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

122 FBL‐0145170 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

123 FBL‐0093575 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

124 AKBL‐0542539 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

125 FBL‐0143894 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

126 RBS‐0289585 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Abdullah Haroon Road 11 MAY 2012

127 FBL‐0146120 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

128 FBL‐0140841 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

129 UBL‐1039642 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Abdullah Haroon Road 11 MAY 2012

130 NBP‐0716216 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

131 HMB‐0768799 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Abdullah Haroon Road 11 MAY 2012

132 AKBL‐0540374 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

133 FBL‐0144046 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

134 RBS‐0289592 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

135 RBS‐0260183 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Nadir House 11 MAY 2012

136 RBS‐0289473 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Abdullah Haroon Road 11 MAY 2012

137 RBS‐0289587 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Abdullah Haroon Road 11 MAY 2012

138 AKBL‐0611193 ASKARI BANK LTD‐KARACHI Jodia Bazar 11 MAY 2012

139 AKBL‐0547011 ASKARI BANK LTD‐KARACHI Gabol Town 11 MAY 2012

140 HMB‐0721083 UNITED BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI TPC 11 MAY 2012

141 NBP‐0707867 NBP A/C NO.5‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

142 NBP‐0707857 NBP A/C NO.5‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

143 MBL‐0122034 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI S.I.T.E. 11 MAY 2012

144 FBL‐0146997 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

145 FBL‐0144536 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

146 RBS‐0263145 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Abdullah Haroon Road 11 MAY 2012

147 FBL‐0147281 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

148 FBL‐0141462 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

149 FBL‐0146397 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

150 FBL‐0144276 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

151 FBL‐0145462 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

152 FBL‐0146999 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

153 FBL‐0145521 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

154 FBL‐0145810 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

155 MCB‐1070940 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

156 FBL‐0143817 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

157 FBL‐0144280 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

158 FBL‐0146368 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

159 FBL‐0133845 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

160 FBL‐0140020 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

161 FBL‐0145709 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

162 FBL‐0146903 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

163 FBL‐0144244 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

164 FBL‐0145676 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

165 FBL‐0145476 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

166 MCB‐1070937 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

167 FBL‐0145250 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

168 FBL‐0146385 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

169 FBL‐0145701 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

170 HMB‐0698538 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

171 FBL‐1044879 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

172 FBL‐0148128 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

173 FBL‐0147938 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012



174 FBL‐0145772 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

175 FBL‐0140468 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

176 FBL‐0137923 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

177 AKBL‐0551847 ASKARI BANK LTD‐KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 11 MAY 2012

178 HMB‐0729627 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

179 HMB‐0726554 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Shahrah‐e‐Faisal 11 MAY 2012

180 HMB‐0749209 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

181 HMB‐0744227 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

182 HMB‐0761820 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Shahrah‐e‐Faisal 11 MAY 2012

183 HMB‐0787005 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Shahrah‐e‐Faisal 11 MAY 2012

184 HMB‐0764935 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

185 HMB‐0684097 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

186 HMB‐0739623 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

187 BAF‐0368842 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED‐KARACHI Clifton   11 MAY 2012

188 NIB‐0084270 NIB BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

189 MBL‐0114267 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI PNSC 11 MAY 2012

190 MBL‐0114286 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI PNSC 11 MAY 2012

191 MBL‐0114255 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI PNSC 11 MAY 2012

192 AHB‐0500937 BANK AL HABIB LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

193 AHB‐0550365 BANK AL HABIB LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

194 FBL‐0145907 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

195 HMB‐0775501 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012

196 HMB‐0739801 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD‐KARACHI Main 11 MAY 2012


